www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Pear Media

#3, 4810-62 Ave
Lloydminster, AB
orders@pearmedia.ca

Hrs/Qty Service

12
12

12

12

Blazer pillow cases

Blazer ATC Dry fit shirt with full chest
and name

Blazer 50/50 blend shirt with full chest
and name

Skate bag OGIO® BREAK AWAY

DUFFEL. 411095
Dimensions: 11.5”h x 18”w x 9"d
Embroidered with logo and name

Skate bag ATC™ VarCITY DUFFEL.

B1034
Dimensions: 13'h x 27'w x 14'd

Coaches Travel mug signed by all the
kids

Skate Mat with players name and
number

Team Banner

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$15.00
$26.00

$24.00

$50.00

$55.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

Quote

1153

February 16, 2019

Adjust

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
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$1,428.00

Sub Total

$180.00
$312.00

$288.00

$50.00

$55.00

$25.00
$300.00

$20.00
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www.pearmedia.ca
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
1 Cooler Bag $35.00 0%
includes logo and name
1 Switchback cooler bag with drop down $55.00 0%
cup holders
includes logo and name
1 Berkeley Deluxe Lunch Cooler w/ $40.00 0.00%
Shoulder Strap
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

Sub Total

$35.00

$55.00

$40.00

$1,360.00
$68.00

$1,428.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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