

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$1,428.00
Quote Date	February 16, 2019
Quote Number	1153

## To:

Pear Media #3, 4810-62 Ave Lloydminster, AB orders@pearmedia.ca

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
12	Blazer pillow cases	\$15.00	0%	\$180.00
12	Blazer ATC Dry fit shirt with full chest and name	\$26.00	0%	\$312.00
12	Blazer 50/50 blend shirt with full chest and name	\$24.00	0%	\$288.00
1	Skate bag OGIO® BREAK AWAY DUFFEL. 411095 Dimensions: 11.5"h x 18"w x 9"d Embroidered with logo and name	\$50.00	0%	\$50.00
1	Skate bag ATC™ VarCITY DUFFEL. B1034 Dimensions: 13'h x 27'w x 14'd	\$55.00	0%	\$55.00
1	Coaches Travel mug signed by all the kids	\$25.00	0%	\$25.00
12	Skate Mat with players name and number	\$25.00	0%	\$300.00
1	Team Banner	\$20.00	0%	\$20.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Cooler Bag includes logo and name	\$35.00	0%	\$35.00
1	Switchback cooler bag with drop down cup holders includes logo and name	\$55.00	0%	\$55.00
1	Berkeley Deluxe Lunch Cooler w/ Shoulder Strap	\$40.00	0.00%	\$40.00

Total	\$1,428.00
GST #775979693	\$68.00
Sub Total	\$1,360.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.